FREE IN-TOWN SHUTTLE BUS SERVICE
8 TN S AR B iR

07:30
03:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

* Bus service is available on a first-come-first-served basis and
for guests staying at the hotel only.
* Schedule is subject to traffic and weather conditions.

T g o e B E N
NEW WORLD MILLENNIUM

HONG KONG HOTEL

WING ON PLAZA
near MTR East Tsim Sha Tsui Station
K% &
9B 30 B AR R

HONG KONG CULTURAL CENTRE
near Star Ferry Pier and Harbour City
IR (AL N
83T R B /D i 105 BE K i T

K11 ART MALL
near MTR Tsim Sha Tsui and
East Tsim Sha Tsut Station

K11 2 fig 1§ ) i
A 3 U B AR v M B R R o

T g A I B E s
NEW WORLD MILLENNIUM

HONG KONG HOTEL

* The above route is subject to change without prior notice.

R I A L WS

NEW WORLD MILLENNIUM

HONG KONG HOTEL

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30

o GBI FARE L IRB R B N A R A s SR AL -
o PRI ] 2132 22 18 Je KRG UL 2 -
« BETAFRELBRNGEL > BABTEM -




