## FREE IN-TOWN SHUTTLE BUS SERVICE 免費市內穿梭巴士服務



Departure time 出發時間	千禧新世界香港酒店 NEW WORLD MILLENNIUM HONG KONG HOTEL	Departure time 出發時間
A.M. 上午	WING ON PLAZA  near MTR East Tsim Sha Tsui Station	P.M. 下午
07:30	<b>永安廣場</b> 鄰近港鐵尖東站	14:00
08:00		14:30
08:30		15:00
09:00	HONG KONG CULTURAL CENTRE	15:30
09:30	near Star Ferry Pier and Harbour City 香港文化中心	16:00
10:00	鄰近天星小輪碼頭及海港城	16:30
10:30		17:00
11:00	K11 ART MALL	17:30
11:30	near MTR Tsim Sha Tsui and East Tsim Sha Tsui Station	18:00
12:00	K11藝術購物館 鄰近港鐵尖沙咀及尖東站	18:30
12:30		19:00
		19:30
	千禧新世界香港酒店 NEW WORLD MILLENNIUM HONG KONG HOTEL	

- Bus service is available on a first-come-first-served basis and for guests staying at the hotel only.
- Schedule is subject to traffic and weather conditions.
- The above route is subject to change without prior notice.
- 免費市內穿梭巴士服務只供本酒店住客使用及不設預先訂位。
- 班次時間或受交通及天氣情況影響。
- 免費市內穿梭巴士路線如有更改,恕不另行通知。